
Benton Invitational
MS Girls - 1.25 Miles          Roundhouse Nature Trails, Atkins, IA      Saturday, September 14, 2013

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   North Linn                     2    3    7    9   12   15   16   =  33     8:15      0:44
    2   Benton Community               4   11   13   20   24   25   30   =  72     8:38      0:54
    3   Solon                          1   14   18   23   31   32   33   =  87     8:41      1:28
    4   Vinton-Shellsburg              5    8   10   28   36   37   39   =  87     8:46      1:37
    5   Williamsburg                   6   17   19   22   26   27   34   =  90     8:44      0:56
    6   Alburnett                     21   29   35   38   40   41   42   = 163     9:29      1:12

 Incomplete Teams:  Columbus Community, Gladbrook-Reinbeck

 Plc Scr Yr Name              School              Time    mpm        Plc Scr Yr Name              School              Time    mpm

   1   1 8  Sophie Nicol      Solon                 7:50  6:16
   2   2 7  Desarae Letts     North Linn            7:51  6:17
   3   3 8  Madisyn Woods     North Linn            8:01  6:25
   4   4 8  Sophia Gilbert    Benton Community      8:05  6:28
   5   5 7  Grace Horst       Vinton-Shellsburg     8:05  6:28
   6   6 7  Emily Jensen      Williamsburg          8:09  6:31
   7   7 8  Sydney Mertens    North Linn            8:19  6:39
   8   8 7  Maddux Erhardt    Vinton-Shellsburg     8:22  6:41
   9   9 8  Anna Legrand      North Linn            8:26  6:45
  10  10 7  Sarah Schminke    Vinton-Shellsburg     8:31  6:49
  11  11 7  Holli Schulte     Benton Community      8:36  6:53
  12  12 8  Alana Hromidko    North Linn            8:36  6:53
  13  13 7  Leah Van Weelden  Benton Community      8:38  6:54
  14  14 7  Saige Hauer       Solon                 8:39  6:55
  15  15 8  Maeve Westemeier  North Linn            8:39  6:55
  16  16 8  Regan Smock       North Linn            8:40  6:56
  17  17 7  Mia Kittelson     Williamsburg          8:42  6:57
  18  18 7  Erin Kerkhoff     Solon                 8:44  6:59
  19  19 8  Kaden Brenneman   Williamsburg          8:49  7:03
  20  20 7  Madelyn Schadle   Benton Community      8:50  7:04
  21  21 8  Susie Coats       Alburnett             8:51  7:05
  22     7  Kylie Kurt        North Linn            8:52  7:06
  23  22 7  Sydney Rebelsky   Williamsburg          8:53  7:06
  24     7  Emma Robinson     North Linn            8:53  7:07
  25  23 8  Madysen Hess      Solon                 8:55  7:08
  26  24 8  Laura Maschino    Benton Community      9:00  7:12
  27  25 7  Lauren Slouha     Benton Community      9:01  7:13
  28  26 7  Taylor Hummer     Williamsburg          9:06  7:16
  29  27 7  MacKenzie O'Neil  Williamsburg          9:06  7:17
  30  28 7  Libbie Timmerman  Vinton-Shellsburg     9:09  7:19
  31  29 7  Elizabeth Sperfsl Alburnett             9:11  7:20
  32     7  Lily Ehlers       Gladbrook-Reinbec     9:13  7:22
  33  30 7  Olivia Wilson     Benton Community      9:15  7:24
  34     7  Alexis Folkers    North Linn            9:17  7:25
  35  31 8  Mallory Miller    Solon                 9:18  7:26
  36     7  Morgan Ingwersen  North Linn            9:18  7:27
  37  32 7  Taryn Hansen      Solon                 9:20  7:28
  38  33 8  Faye Duster       Solon                 9:22  7:29
  39  34 7  Meredith Malloy   Williamsburg          9:25  7:32
  40     7  Jayna Koffron     Solon                 9:32  7:38
  41  35 7  Brie Sperfslage   Alburnett             9:33  7:39
  42     8  Jenessa Carpenter Columbus Communit     9:33  7:39
  43     8  Bailey Barnard    Benton Community      9:41  7:45
  44  36 8  Elly Gloede       Vinton-Shellsburg     9:43  7:46
  45  37 8  Hannah Kalous     Vinton-Shellsburg     9:47  7:50
  46  38 8  Autumn Engel      Alburnett             9:48  7:51
  47     7  Jeannie Jedlicka  Solon                 9:50  7:52
  48     7  Emily Holub       North Linn            9:53  7:54
  49  39 8  Monet Elwick      Vinton-Shellsburg     9:54  7:55
  50     7  Katie Brown       North Linn            9:54  7:55
  51     8  Meredith Glynn    Vinton-Shellsburg     9:55  7:56
  52     7  Kylee Lamm        Solon                10:02  8:01
  53  40 8  Lexi Miller       Alburnett            10:03  8:03
  54     7  Jacey Hancox      Solon                10:05  8:04
  55     7  Taylor Geinger    Gladbrook-Reinbec    10:07  8:06
  56     7  McKenzie Jeter    Williamsburg         10:07  8:06
  57     7  Presley Philipps  Solon                10:10  8:08
  58     8  Marisa Bieschke   Benton Community     10:19  8:15
  59     8  Anna Tindal       Williamsburg         10:19  8:15
  60  41 7  Lydia Lines       Alburnett            10:22  8:18
  61     7  Kaitlyn Halstead  Vinton-Shellsburg    10:24  8:19
  62     7  Calista Haasl     Solon                10:28  8:22
  63     8  Elizabeth Amigon  Columbus Communit    10:35  8:28
  64     7  Emma Freerks      Solon                10:35  8:28
  65     8  Sammie Boyles     Benton Community     10:39  8:31
  66     7  Kathryn Drum      Solon                10:49  8:39
  67     7  Grace Petrezelka  Vinton-Shellsburg    10:51  8:40
  68     7  Elle Waskow       North Linn           10:52  8:41
  69     7  Gloria Montiel    Columbus Communit    10:57  8:45
  70  42 7  Gracy Martin      Alburnett            10:57  8:46
  71     8  Sydney Glazier    Alburnett            11:00  8:48
  72     8  Chloe Thole       Solon                11:05  8:52
  73     7  Bethany Finnegan  Williamsburg         11:06  8:53
  74     8  Hailey Mills      Benton Community     11:06  8:53
  75     7  Claire Smith      Vinton-Shellsburg    11:26  9:09
  76     7  Emma Sinclair     Williamsburg         11:33  9:14
  77     8  Genna Rocarek     Vinton-Shellsburg    11:39  9:19
  78     8  Breonna Hobbs     Solon                11:43  9:23
  79     8  Zoe Snyder        Vinton-Shellsburg    12:39 10:07
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Benton Invitational
MS Girls - 1.25 Miles          Roundhouse Nature Trails, Atkins, IA      Saturday, September 14, 2013

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm                    Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) North Linn                      Score =   33
    2    Desarae Letts, 7            7:51    6:17
    3    Madisyn Woods, 8            8:01    6:25
    7    Sydney Mertens, 8           8:19    6:39
    9    Anna Legrand, 8             8:26    6:45
   12    Alana Hromidko, 8           8:36    6:53
   15    Maeve Westemeier, 8         8:39    6:55
   16    Regan Smock, 8              8:40    6:56
         Kylie Kurt, 7               8:52    7:06
         Emma Robinson, 7            8:53    7:07
         Alexis Folkers, 7           9:17    7:25
         Morgan Ingwersen, 7         9:18    7:27
         Emily Holub, 7              9:53    7:54
         Katie Brown, 7              9:54    7:55
         Elle Waskow, 7              10:52   8:41

  2) Benton Community                Score =   72
    4    Sophia Gilbert, 8           8:05    6:28
   11    Holli Schulte, 7            8:36    6:53
   13    Leah Van Weelden, 7         8:38    6:54
   20    Madelyn Schadle, 7          8:50    7:04
   24    Laura Maschino, 8           9:00    7:12
   25    Lauren Slouha, 7            9:01    7:13
   30    Olivia Wilson, 7            9:15    7:24
         Bailey Barnard, 8           9:41    7:45
         Marisa Bieschke, 8          10:19   8:15
         Sammie Boyles, 8            10:39   8:31
         Hailey Mills, 8             11:06   8:53

  3) Solon                           Score =   87
    1    Sophie Nicol, 8             7:50    6:16
   14    Saige Hauer, 7              8:39    6:55
   18    Erin Kerkhoff, 7            8:44    6:59
   23    Madysen Hess, 8             8:55    7:08
   31    Mallory Miller, 8           9:18    7:26
   32    Taryn Hansen, 7             9:20    7:28
   33    Faye Duster, 8              9:22    7:29
         Jayna Koffron, 7            9:32    7:38
         Jeannie Jedlicka, 7         9:50    7:52
         Kylee Lamm, 7               10:02   8:01
         Jacey Hancox, 7             10:05   8:04
         Presley Philipps, 7         10:10   8:08
         Calista Haasl, 7            10:28   8:22
         Emma Freerks, 7             10:35   8:28
         Kathryn Drum, 7             10:49   8:39
         Chloe Thole, 8              11:05   8:52
         Breonna Hobbs, 8            11:43   9:23

  4) Vinton-Shellsburg               Score =   87
    5    Grace Horst, 7              8:05    6:28
    8    Maddux Erhardt, 7           8:22    6:41
   10    Sarah Schminke, 7           8:31    6:49
   28    Libbie Timmerman, 7         9:09    7:19
   36    Elly Gloede, 8              9:43    7:46
   37    Hannah Kalous, 8            9:47    7:50
   39    Monet Elwick, 8             9:54    7:55
         Meredith Glynn, 8           9:55    7:56
         Kaitlyn Halstead, 7         10:24   8:19
         Grace Petrezelka, 7         10:51   8:40
         Claire Smith, 7             11:26   9:09
         Genna Rocarek, 8            11:39   9:19
         Zoe Snyder, 8               12:39   10:07

  5) Williamsburg                    Score =   90
    6    Emily Jensen, 7             8:09    6:31
   17    Mia Kittelson, 7            8:42    6:57
   19    Kaden Brenneman, 8          8:49    7:03
   22    Sydney Rebelsky, 7          8:53    7:06
   26    Taylor Hummer, 7            9:06    7:16
   27    MacKenzie O'Neil, 7         9:06    7:17
   34    Meredith Malloy, 7          9:25    7:32
         McKenzie Jeter, 7           10:07   8:06
         Anna Tindal, 8              10:19   8:15
         Bethany Finnegan, 7         11:06   8:53
         Emma Sinclair, 7            11:33   9:14

  6) Alburnett                       Score =  163
   21    Susie Coats, 8              8:51    7:05
   29    Elizabeth Sperfslage, 7     9:11    7:20
   35    Brie Sperfslage, 7          9:33    7:39
   38    Autumn Engel, 8             9:48    7:51
   40    Lexi Miller, 8              10:03   8:03
   41    Lydia Lines, 7              10:22   8:18
   42    Gracy Martin, 7             10:57   8:46
         Sydney Glazier, 8           11:00   8:48

 Incomplete Teams:

 Columbus Community
   42    Jenessa Carpenter, 8        9:33      7:39
   63    Elizabeth Amigon, 8         10:35     8:28

   69    Gloria Montiel, 7           10:57     8:45

 Gladbrook-Reinbeck
   32    Lily Ehlers, 7              9:13      7:22
   55    Taylor Geinger, 7           10:07     8:06
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